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82066

Base Only
for FS & FSP
SERIES 12L

Complete View
for Reference

PART
81278
81276
81297
81037
04544
81269
81271
11201
11230
81058

QTY DESCRIPTION

1
1
1

WATER VESSEL ASSEMBLY

21" THERMOSTAT

HEATING ELEMENT

THERMAL ASSEMBLY CUT-OUT
SNAP-IN ROCKER SWITCH

TEMPERATURE INDICATOR PLATE
THERMOSTAT KNOB
BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF

CORD ASSEMBLY

FOOT WITH SCREW

{ 81278 )



